Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 1/7
L2STN  •  Rev. 2023-8-17
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
3 500/4 000/5 000 K
CCT  TCC

use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed for
incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
ORDERING GUIDE
L2STN L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen package 1 Volts
(V AC)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
L2STN 48 - 48" L- LED S3 - 4 585 lumens (35 W) Q - 120-347 40K - 4 000 EL - LINK Normally ON
emergency  remote2
1 See IES files for details.
2  When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order
code
Model
number
Watts
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
69112 L2STN-24LS1-Q/3C/EL 20 2 640 132 2 660 133 2 680 134
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
69112: 4 000 K
Page 4/7
L2STN  •  Rev. 2023-8-17
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L2STN
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
L2STN
DIMENSIONS
48"
     技术要求
1.表面经喷塑处理，(热固性粉末涂料)塑粉:JA01WZ(白高光）。
2.制件表面应光洁，无缺料,折弯处无层面裂纹，无喷塑脱落等现象。
3.喷涂的颜色与选定的样板或色板一致，目测无明显色差。
4.未标注R均为制造工艺R0.5。
5.未标注公差，参照未标注公差表。
设 计
制图
校对
审核
产品名称
料号
材料
数量 单位
共   页 第    页
mm
尺寸分段 长度公差 尺寸分段 角度公差
＞6-30 ±0.2
±0.3
±0.5